Helbing King of Cross
Mihlberg / 01.11.2015

00
Dopleb, Sabine 000: 57:38
[0: RAD-ART Friedrichroda 00: 8.33 km/h
00: 93 0000: 7:12 min/km
[0: 8.00 km O0000/000: 87 (of 292)
Sprint 00000/0: 13 (of 100)

00000n: 46:25
aooo: 00000: 1(of 9)
Seniorinnen W40 (40-44 Jahre) (000000: 57:38
0o 0000 000
oo a0 a0 0 0O 00 00 OO I I 1 R N

km 00 min/km - - 0 0 km 00 min/km - - 0 0

Himmelsleiter + - 3:08 - 1 14 0:58 - 3:08 1 - 14  0:58
Himmelsleiter + - 4:36 1 - 11  0:54 - 7:44 1 12 1:52
Nordwand + Dov - 6:33 4 0:27 23 108 - 14:17 1 13  2:54
Nordwand + Dov - 1:56 1 - 2 0:25 - 16:13 1 11 3:19
Duckmauser Eins - 18:50 2 0:09 15 3:40 - 35:03 1 11 6:59
Duckmauser Aus - 0:25 3 0:05 18 0:07 - 35:28 1 11  7:06
Pneumant Einstie - 0:37 1 - 10 0:14 - 36:05 1 11 7:17
Pneumant Aussti - 0:17 8 0:07 80 0:12 - 36:22 1 11  7:28
Heuschnupfen Ei - 12:43 1 14 2:09 - 49:05 1 12 9:37
Heuschnupfen Ar - fehlt! - - - - - -
Schlammbowle E - 3:04 - 6 0:24 43 0:37 - 52:09 - 10 99 10:09
Schlammbowle 2 - 1:23 - 4 0:18 36 0:40 - 53:32 - 10 101 10:49
Sportplatz Mihlb 8.00  4:06 5 016 25 0:28 8.00 57:38 7:12 1 - 13 11:13

Timing by SPORTident timing.sportident.com




